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MBC Merit List Total Applications : 68 Cutoff : 83.8000
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Application ID

121476983051040

121751014351089

121458322851013

121188942051083

121604272951018

121486469551039

121732585051045

121146880051050

121339804951075

121888959151061

121386881251047

121836152951062

121565702651082

121707187151018

121721626151094

121581368651068

121601692051041

121506512151038

121115125451043

121946669051080

121808100751014

121250538551085

121288578251097

121659925351050

121178933451064

121867363551048

121702810451050

Name of

Applicant

JAIPAL SINGH

SURESH KUMAR

HEMENDRA SINGH

GURJAR

GOLU GURJAR

RAKESH GURJAR

HARKESH GURJAR

MANOJ GURJAR

SACHIN

ATUL GURJAR

HARKESH GURJAR

ABHISHEK HARSANA

PRADEEP

VISHNU GURJAR

SUTARA SINGH

CHETRAM GURJAR

GAURAV SINGH

HARI MOHAN GURJAR

DINESH SINGH

PINTU SINGH

DEV PRAKASH GURJAR

SUNNY KUMAR

VIMAL GURJAR

PRAVEEN KUMAR

KUMAR SINGH

BHOOP SINGH

LAKHAN GURJAR

DHARMRAJ GURJAR

Father's Name

AMAR SINGH GURJAR

RAMESH GURJAR

MANGATI GURJAR

DHARAM SINGH GURJAR

RAJULAL GURJAR

GHUNDI GURJAR

UDAI SINGH GURJAR

ATROOP

SUGAR SINGH GURJAR

SIYARAM

RAJVEER

RAJENDRA SINGH

MOHAN LAL GURJAR

SARBAT SINGH

DEVKISHAN GURJAR

UDAY SINGH

LAXMINARAYAN GURJAR

GOPI RAM

SEETA RAM

DHANRAJ GURJAR

RISHIKESH

RAJAN GURJAR

DAYARAM

SHREE RAM

PYAR SINGH

MURARI LAL GURJAR

RAMAVATAR GURJAR
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121930560651025

121690172051045

121371929251017

121431030351050

121674957451054

121400327651051

121219554551050

121196940551018

121742958751055

121139037251024

121292035051029

121157025351010

121503925251086

121362919351065

121254261651082

121865927051000

121486318551035

121983709351094

121121249651048

121889509551063

121912914351015

121380681251038

121486320551043

121142414351036

121894327051040

121310351851022

121557050451061

121901801951050

121756597151028

121112965651010

121345172851054

121908083351084

121520458751043

121393486151075

121134201351073

121406479051028

121171887351070
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MANISHA GURJAR

ANTIMA KUMARI

JITENDRA KUMAR

GURJAR

PINTU RAM GURJAR

RAM BARAN GURJAR

RAMAN

DEEPENDRA SINGH

MANSINGH GURJAR

BHOORA RAM

SARDAR SINGH GURJAR

SHER SINGH

SEERAJ KUMAR

DHEER SINGH GURJAR

MONU GURJAR

ROHIT SINGH GURJAR

DEEN DAYAL

RAGHUVEER GURJAR

SANJAY GURJAR

SIYARAM GURIJAR

ANKIT GURJAR

DILKHUSH GURJAR

NARESH KUMAR

RAMBHAJAN GURJAR

NAMONARAYAN GURJAR

GOVIND

OMVEER

DHARM SINGH GUJAR

SIYARAM GURJAR

HIMMAT SINGH

GOTAM SINGH GURJAR

ASHA GURJAR

BALVEER GURJAR

JEETESH GURJAR

LAVKUSH

BUDDHI PRAKASH

GURJAR

KULDEEP GURJAR

DESHRAJ GURJAR

LAV KUSH

CHHOTU LAL GURJAR

SUKHPAL

RAM SINGH GURJAR

GHAMANDI LAL GURJAR

HARI MOHAN GURJAR

NIRBHAN SINGH

RADHESHYAM

KISHAN LAL GURJAR

ROOP SINGH

RAMESHWAR GURJAR

GUMAN SINGH

YADRAM

DARAB SINGH

SAVALIYA GURJAR

RAMJI LAL GURJAR

PRABHU LAL

DEVI LAL GURJAR

NIHAL SINGH

RAMDHAN GURJAR

BIRBAL GURJAR

KAMLESH GURJAR

GOVIND SINGH

HARIRAM GURJAR

GIRRAJ GURJAR

DARAB SINGH

RADHESHYAM

RAMJI LAL GURJAR

GHASI LAL GURJAR

GAJRAJ SINGH

ATAR SINGH

KEDAR GURJAR

RAM KISHAN GURJAR

CHHOTU RAM

MANSINGH

PRABHU LAL GURJAR

RAMDHAN GURJAR

DEVKISHAN GURJAR

LAXMAN SINGH
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66 121818665951090 LAVKUSH GURJAR BRAHM SINGH GURJAR ~ MBC-OBC MBC 83.80 0 83.80 RBSE 2021

67 121393298851026 AVDESH SINGH GURJAR ~ SAHAB SINGH MBC-OBC MBC 83.80 0 83.80 RBSE 2021
68 SANTOSH KUMAR
121336579851070 AMAR LAL GURJAR MBC-OBC MBC 83.80 0 83.80 RBSE 2021
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